
PARTHUN MADONIA E.BOUGH GUARE APPLE PONZO KEMP

MUSIC IND MUSIC ENS VISUAL IND VISUAL ENS GE MUSIC GE MUSIC GE VISUAL

{20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {40} {20} {20} {100} {100}
Amos Alonzo Stagg 1A 12.80 13.20 13.000 12.80 13.50 13.150 13.40 13.50 26.900 14.00 14.000 67.05 0.00 67.050 4 13

Harry D. Jacobs 1A 13.60 14.00 13.800 12.20 12.60 12.400 13.80 14.00 27.800 16.00 16.000 70.00 0.00 70.000 2 11

Naperville North 1A 12.10 13.60 12.850 11.80 11.30 11.550 13.60 13.70 27.300 15.20 15.200 66.90 ‐1.00 65.900 5 15

Niles West 1A 13.70 13.80 13.750 10.70 12.20 11.450 13.20 13.60 26.800 13.70 13.700 65.70 0.00 65.700 6 16

Plainfield South 1A 13.90 14.50 14.200 13.10 12.00 12.550 14.00 14.40 28.400 15.50 15.500 70.65 ‐2.00 68.650 3 12

Reavis 1A 11.90 13.00 12.450 10.40 11.10 10.750 13.10 13.40 26.500 13.40 13.400 63.10 0.00 63.100 8 18

Round Lake 1A 12.00 13.10 12.550 11.60 11.50 11.550 13.30 13.10 26.400 13.90 13.900 64.40 0.00 64.400 7 17

Wheeling 1A 14.90 15.30 15.100 13.90 13.90 13.900 13.70 15.50 29.200 15.60 15.600 73.80 0.00 73.800 1 9

Batavia 2A 14.50 16.40 15.450 15.20 15.20 15.200 16.90 16.10 33.000 17.00 17.000 80.65 0.00 80.650 2 2

Buffalo Grove 2A 15.60 15.10 15.350 14.80 12.10 13.450 17.00 15.00 32.000 15.50 15.500 76.30 0.00 76.300 4 5

East Aurora 2A 11.80 14.80 13.300 10.20 11.20 10.700 13.90 14.20 28.100 14.20 14.200 66.30 0.00 66.300 9 14

Fremd 2A 16.00 15.50 15.750 15.80 15.00 15.400 15.50 14.80 30.300 14.60 14.600 76.05 0.00 76.050 5 6

Lake Park 2A 16.70 16.80 16.750 14.30 16.10 15.200 16.70 17.70 34.400 16.40 16.400 82.75 0.00 82.750 1 1

Neuqua Valley 2A 14.20 15.20 14.700 14.70 13.10 13.900 15.90 15.20 31.100 15.70 15.700 75.40 0.00 75.400 7 8

Oak Park + River Forest 2A 13.50 14.20 13.850 12.00 13.30 12.650 15.70 15.30 31.000 15.30 15.300 72.80 0.00 72.800 8 10

Waubonsie Valley 2A 14.70 15.80 15.250 15.00 14.50 14.750 16.20 15.10 31.300 14.50 14.500 75.80 0.00 75.800 6 7

Wheaton North 2A 16.30 15.90 16.100 12.40 13.90 13.150 16.50 16.80 33.300 16.00 16.000 78.55 0.00 78.550 3 4

Romeoville 3A 16.10 16.60 16.350 15.60 14.70 15.150 16.60 16.60 33.200 14.80 14.800 79.50 0.00 79.500 1 3

Naperville Central EX 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 n/a n/a
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Tone Quality 
& Intonation

Accuracy & 
Technique

TOTAL/10
Overall 
Sound & 
Accuracy

Musical 
Artistry

TOTAL/10
Challenges & 

Skills
Accuracy & 
Definition

TOTAL/10
Visual 
Artistry

Excellence & 
Technique

TOTAL/10

{100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {20} {100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {20}
Amos Alonzo Stagg 1A 63.0 65.0 12.80 67.0 65.0 13.20 13.000 5 65.0 63.0 12.80 69.0 66.0 13.50 13.150 2

Harry D. Jacobs 1A 67.0 69.0 13.60 71.0 69.0 14.00 13.800 3 62.0 60.0 12.20 64.0 62.0 12.60 12.400 4

Naperville North 1A 61.0 60.0 12.10 69.0 67.0 13.60 12.850 6 60.0 58.0 11.80 55.0 58.0 11.30 11.550 5

Niles West 1A 66.0 71.0 13.70 70.0 68.0 13.80 13.750 4 55.0 52.0 10.70 62.0 60.0 12.20 11.450 7

Plainfield South 1A 71.0 68.0 13.90 73.0 72.0 14.50 14.200 2 67.0 64.0 13.10 61.0 59.0 12.00 12.550 3

Reavis 1A 60.0 59.0 11.90 66.0 64.0 13.00 12.450 8 53.0 51.0 10.40 57.0 54.0 11.10 10.750 8

Round Lake 1A 62.0 58.0 12.00 65.0 66.0 13.10 12.550 7 59.0 57.0 11.60 54.0 61.0 11.50 11.550 5

Wheeling 1A 74.0 75.0 14.90 77.0 76.0 15.30 15.100 1 71.0 68.0 13.90 67.0 72.0 13.90 13.900 1

Batavia 2A 72.0 73.0 14.50 83.0 81.0 16.40 15.450 4 77.0 75.0 15.20 78.0 74.0 15.20 15.200 3

Buffalo Grove 2A 77.0 79.0 15.60 76.0 75.0 15.10 15.350 5 75.0 73.0 14.80 60.0 61.0 12.10 13.450 6

East Aurora 2A 57.0 61.0 11.80 75.0 73.0 14.80 13.300 9 52.0 50.0 10.20 58.0 54.0 11.20 10.700 9

Fremd 2A 79.0 81.0 16.00 78.0 77.0 15.50 15.750 3 80.0 78.0 15.80 74.0 76.0 15.00 15.400 1

Lake Park 2A 83.0 84.0 16.70 85.0 83.0 16.80 16.750 1 73.0 70.0 14.30 82.0 79.0 16.10 15.200 2

Neuqua Valley 2A 70.0 72.0 14.20 79.0 73.0 15.20 14.700 7 74.0 73.0 14.70 64.0 67.0 13.10 13.900 5

Oak Park + River Forest 2A 68.0 67.0 13.50 72.0 70.0 14.20 13.850 8 61.0 59.0 12.00 68.0 65.0 13.30 12.650 8

Waubonsie Valley 2A 73.0 74.0 14.70 80.0 78.0 15.80 15.250 6 76.0 74.0 15.00 71.0 74.0 14.50 14.750 4

Wheaton North 2A 81.0 82.0 16.30 80.0 79.0 15.90 16.100 2 63.0 61.0 12.40 73.0 66.0 13.90 13.150 7

Romeoville 3A 80.0 81.0 16.10 84.0 82.0 16.60 16.350 1 79.0 77.0 15.60 75.0 72.0 14.70 15.150 1

Naperville Central EX 0.00 0.00 0.000 n/a 0.00 0.00 0.000 n/a
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Effect of 
Musical 

Repertoire

Effect of 
Musical 

Performance
TOTAL/10

Effect of 
Musical 

Repertoire

Effect of 
Musical 

Performance
TOTAL/10

Effect of 
Visual 

Repertoire

Effect of 
Visual 

Performance
TOTAL/10

{100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {40} {100} {100} {20} {20} {60}
Amos Alonzo Stagg 1A 68.0 66.0 13.4 69.0 66.0 13.5 26.900 5 72.0 68.0 14.0 14.000 5 40.900 5

Harry D. Jacobs 1A 70.0 68.0 13.8 72.0 68.0 14.0 27.800 3 82.0 78.0 16.0 16.000 1 43.800 3

Naperville North 1A 68.0 68.0 13.6 70.0 67.0 13.7 27.300 4 77.0 75.0 15.2 15.200 4 42.500 4

Niles West 1A 69.0 63.0 13.2 69.0 67.0 13.6 26.800 6 71.0 66.0 13.7 13.700 7 40.500 6

Plainfield South 1A 70.0 70.0 14.0 74.0 70.0 14.4 28.400 2 78.0 77.0 15.5 15.500 3 43.900 2

Reavis 1A 66.0 65.0 13.1 68.0 66.0 13.4 26.500 7 68.0 66.0 13.4 13.400 8 39.900 8

Round Lake 1A 68.0 65.0 13.3 67.0 64.0 13.1 26.400 8 70.0 69.0 13.9 13.900 6 40.300 7

Wheeling 1A 69.0 68.0 13.7 78.0 77.0 15.5 29.200 1 80.0 76.0 15.6 15.600 2 44.800 1

Batavia 2A 85.0 84.0 16.9 82.0 79.0 16.1 33.000 3 86.0 84.0 17.0 17.000 1 50.000 2

Buffalo Grove 2A 86.0 84.0 17.0 76.0 74.0 15.0 32.000 4 79.0 76.0 15.5 15.500 5 47.500 4

East Aurora 2A 70.0 69.0 13.9 73.0 69.0 14.2 28.100 9 73.0 69.0 14.2 14.200 9 42.300 9

Fremd 2A 78.0 77.0 15.5 75.0 73.0 14.8 30.300 8 75.0 71.0 14.6 14.600 7 44.900 8

Lake Park 2A 84.0 83.0 16.7 89.0 88.0 17.7 34.400 1 83.0 81.0 16.4 16.400 2 50.800 1

Neuqua Valley 2A 80.0 79.0 15.9 76.0 76.0 15.2 31.100 6 80.0 77.0 15.7 15.700 4 46.800 5

Oak Park + River Forest 2A 79.0 78.0 15.7 77.0 76.0 15.3 31.000 7 78.0 75.0 15.3 15.300 6 46.300 6

Waubonsie Valley 2A 81.0 81.0 16.2 76.0 75.0 15.1 31.300 5 74.0 71.0 14.5 14.500 8 45.800 7

Wheaton North 2A 83.0 82.0 16.5 85.0 83.0 16.8 33.300 2 81.0 79.0 16.0 16.000 3 49.300 3

Romeoville 3A 83.0 83.0 16.6 84.0 82.0 16.6 33.200 1 76.0 72.0 14.8 14.800 1 48.000 1

Naperville Central EX 0.0 0.0 0.000 n/a 0.0 0.000 n/a 0.000 n/a
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Repertoire Showmanship Composition
Performance 

Quality
Conducting

Performance 
Effectiveness

Audience 
Appeal

Command 
Ability

{100} {100} {100} {50} {50} {100} {50} {25} {15} {10} {100}
Amos Alonzo Stagg 1A 75.0 72.0 73.5 1 28.0 26.0 54.0 6 33.0 17.0 8.0 7.0 65.0 6

Harry D. Jacobs 1A 60.0 59.0 59.5 6 23.0 26.0 49.0 8 28.0 18.0 10.0 7.0 63.0 8

Naperville North 1A 64.0 58.0 61.0 5 30.0 29.0 59.0 4 31.0 19.0 7.0 7.0 64.0 7

Niles West 1A 57.0 55.0 56.0 7 37.0 33.0 70.0 2 35.0 19.0 8.0 7.0 69.0 5

Plainfield South 1A 72.0 69.0 70.5 3 33.0 30.0 63.0 3 39.0 20.0 10.0 8.0 77.0 1

Reavis 1A 55.0 53.0 54.0 8 30.0 27.0 57.0 5 37.0 19.0 10.0 8.0 74.0 3

Round Lake 1A 73.0 70.0 71.5 2 38.0 34.0 72.0 1 37.0 21.0 10.0 8.0 76.0 2

Wheeling 1A 66.0 67.0 66.5 4 25.0 25.0 50.0 7 36.0 19.0 9.0 7.0 71.0 4

Batavia 2A 75.0 78.0 76.5 1 38.0 36.0 74.0 2 36.0 19.0 10.0 8.0 73.0 7

Buffalo Grove 2A 60.0 58.0 59.0 7 30.0 31.0 61.0 6 40.0 22.0 11.0 8.0 81.0 3

East Aurora 2A 56.0 52.0 54.0 9 22.0 22.0 44.0 9 28.0 17.0 10.0 6.0 61.0 9

Fremd 2A 70.0 72.0 71.0 2 37.0 35.0 72.0 4 40.0 23.0 13.0 10.0 86.0 2

Lake Park 2A 64.0 60.0 62.0 4 39.0 37.0 76.0 1 36.0 20.0 11.0 8.0 75.0 6

Neuqua Valley 2A 58.0 61.0 59.5 6 30.0 30.0 60.0 7 38.0 20.0 11.0 10.0 79.0 4

Oak Park + River Forest 2A 57.0 63.0 60.0 5 29.0 28.0 57.0 8 38.0 20.0 10.0 8.0 76.0 5

Waubonsie Valley 2A 69.0 71.0 70.0 3 32.0 31.0 63.0 5 34.0 19.0 9.0 8.0 70.0 8

Wheaton North 2A 61.0 55.0 58.0 8 37.0 36.0 73.0 3 41.0 23.0 14.0 9.0 87.0 1

Romeoville 3A 62.0 65.0 63.5 1 39.0 38.0 77.0 1 36.0 19.0 10.0 8.0 73.0 1

Naperville Central EX 0.0 n/a 0.0 n/a 0.0 n/a

TEMPLE DRUM 
MAJOR 
TOTAL

DRUM 
MAJOR 
RANKING

DRUM MAJOR

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL MARCHING BAND INVITATIONAL
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{100}
Naperville Central 94 1 1 OPEN

Romeoville 93 2 2 OPEN

Buffalo Grove 92 3 3 OPEN

Batavia 91 4 4 OPEN

Lake Park 90 1 5 INTERMEDIATE

Wheaton North 89 2 6 INTERMEDIATE

Amos Alonzo Stagg 87 3 7 INTERMEDIATE

Fremd 85 1 8 NOVICE

Niles West 81 2 9 NOVICE

Harry D. Jacobs 80 3 10 NOVICE

NAPERVILLE CENTRAL MARCHING BAND INVITATIONAL

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2021

MPC TOTAL
OVERALL 
RANKING

CLASS 
RANKING

CLASS
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